
Bus 15 AM 
 
 6:42 AM E Truitt Rd@N Old Galena Rd 
 6:44 AM E Hallock Hollow Rd @ N Staab Rd [NE] 
 6:46 AM 1223 E HALLOCK HOLLOW RD [N] 
 6:48 AM 637 E Lake Shore Dr [E] 
 6:49 AM 625 E LAKE SHORE DR [E] 
 6:51 AM N Timberlake Dr/E Swords Dr [SE] 
 6:54 AM N Twin Lakes Dr @ E Lake Shore Dr [NW] 
 6:56 AM 141 E Miller Rd [W] 
 6:56 AM 149 E MILLER RD [W] 
 6:57 AM 218/331 E Miller Rd [SW] 
 6:59 AM 504 E MILLER RD [S] 
 7:01 AM 619 E Hallock Hollow Rd [NW] 
 7:02 AM 503 E Hallock Hollow Rd [N] 
 7:08 AM N Centerville Rd @ W Hicks Hollow Rd [NW] 
 7:25 AM ILLINOIS VALLEY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
 
===================================================================== 
 
Bus 15 PM 
 
 2:32 PM ILLINOIS VALLEY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
 2:42 PM ILLINOIS VALLEY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
 2:51 PM E Hallock Hollow Rd @ N Staab Rd [NE] 
 2:52 PM 1223 E HALLOCK HOLLOW RD [N] 
 2:54 PM 637 E Lake Shore Dr [E] 
 2:54 PM 625 E LAKE SHORE DR [E] 
 2:56 PM N Timberlake Dr/E Swords Dr [SE] 
 2:59 PM N Twin Lakes Dr @ E Lake Shore Dr [NW] 
 3:00 PM 141 E Miller Rd [W] 
 3:00 PM 149 E MILLER RD [W] 
 3:01 PM 218/331 E Miller Rd [SW] 
 3:03 PM 504 E MILLER RD [S] 
 3:05 PM 619 E Hallock Hollow Rd [NW] 
 3:06 PM 503 E Hallock Hollow Rd [N] 
 3:11 PM N Centerville Rd @ W Hicks Hollow Rd [NW] 
 


